

Bid Tabulations
SID: 490
Subdivision: AVALON / DEERWOOD
Project Type: 2023 STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jerry Jensen Const., Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579		S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N. 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		Pave LLC 13520 Discovery Dr Omaha, NE 68137		B & W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	216	SY	64.00	13,824.00	62.00	13,392.00	69.00	14,904.00	64.00	13,824.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	835	SY	64.00	53,440.00	69.00	57,615.00	69.00	57,615.00	70.00	58,450.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,004	LF	3.25	6,513.00	2.00	4,008.00	1.50	3,006.00	2.70	5,410.80
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA	50.00	100.00	20.00	40.00	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00
5	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	248	SF	5.00	1,240.00	7.00	1,736.00	7.00	1,736.00	6.00	1,488.00
6	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	240	SF	8.00	1,920.00	12.00	2,880.00	15.00	3,600.00	14.00	3,360.00
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (4)	32	SF	35.00	1,120.00	35.00	1,120.00	15.00	480.00	34.00	1,088.00
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	10.00	250.00	20.00	500.00	5.00	125.00	25.00	625.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$78,407.00		\$81,291.00		\$81,616.00		\$84,445.80

MSW Concrete & Landscaping PO Box 460608 Papillion, NE 68046		Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134			
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
75.00	16,200.00	62.60	13,521.60		
75.00	62,625.00	94.43	78,849.05		
1.00	2,004.00	4.86	9,739.44		
50.00	100.00	300.00	600.00		
7.00	1,736.00	10.19	2,527.12		
10.00	2,400.00	15.44	3,705.60		
25.00	800.00	26.25	840.00		
9.00	225.00	97.24	2,431.00		
	\$86,090.00		\$112,213.81		